Rundenwettkampf LG_Auflage 2014

1|Rieden 1
2|Rieden 2
3|Ebenhofen 1
4|Ebersbach 1

929,95
926,53
922,27
919,77

1|Blocktach 1
2|Rieden 3
3|Osterzell 1
4|Ebenhofen 2

924,98
918,90

912,28
904,68

1|Eggenthal 1 932,23
2|Untergermaringen 1 905,80
3|Ebersbach 2 898,32
4

Gruppe 1 Gruppe 2

1|Untergermaringen 2
2|Zellerberg 1

3|Ebersbach 3
4

904,28|Eggenthal 2
883,83|Biessenhofen 1
855,75|Ebenhofen 3

0,00
0,00
0,00

Legende:
Absteiger
Aufsteiger

Neuanmeldung/Abmeldung

* freiwilliger Abstieg bzw. verzicht auf Aufstieg
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